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12 GAUGE 
THOMAS W ALLEN 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
SCOTT BOWMAN 1 
LANDON BRYANT 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
CHARLES W BURGESS 1 
MICHAEL R BUTTIGIEG 1 
KYLE K BYSCHKE 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 6 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
ERIN ESCRITT 1 
LOGAN FLOYD 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
CASH HICKS 1 
CLAY HOLSHOUSER 1 
JACK HUCKABEE 1 
LUKE JOZWIAK 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
GARY A NACE 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
LANE T PICKLO 1 
ALLY ROBINSON 1 
JOHN J RODDEN 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
ROBERT D SETREN 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MARK E STRICKLAND 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
ZYLER THOMAS 1 
DAVE TROIANI 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
LARRY W WHITE 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
THOMAS W ALLEN 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 

NICK BALLENTINE 1 
JOHN L BARNES 2 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 2 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
SCOTT BOWMAN 2 
KEITH BRACE 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
MICHAEL R BUTTIGIEG 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 2 
MICHAEL W DENNIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
ANDREW D ERVIN 1 
KATIE FICHTNER 1 
JOHN A FRERE 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
MICHAEL A GOINES 1 
DAVID GOLLOTT 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
JIM HART 1 
CASH HICKS 1 
JOHNNY M HOLLIS 1 
GARY S HUNTER 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 2 
TREVOR JACKSON 1 
DUSTIN JEWELL 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
ERIC S KIRK 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
DAVID C MACKINNON 1 
DOMINIC MAROTTA 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
STEPHEN W NAEVE 1 
KODY NIESE 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
KYLE PEACH 1 
DAVE PETER 1 
MASON REED 1 
ALLY ROBINSON 1 
JOHN J RODDEN 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
JOHN D SHIMA 1 
KORTLYN SPENCE 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
R CLAY SWETMAN 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
ZYLER THOMAS 1 

MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
RICHARD WESTLAKE 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
THOMAS W ALLEN 1 
RANDAL BAKER 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 2 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 2 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
MICHAEL R BUTTIGIEG 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
VICTORIA M FERCHAW 1 
JOHN A FRERE 1 
BEN GALLUP 2 
MARK D GAY 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
DUSTIN JEWELL 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
GRAYSON KREMEIER 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
MYLES T PRIESTLY 1 
JOHN J RODDEN 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
ADA J SIMS 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
WILLIAM SORENSEN 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
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KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
MEREDITH TUNICK 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
GREGORY WNEK 1 

 
.410 BORE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
MATTHEW C DE PAOLI 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
MATT FALLON 1 
LOGAN FLOYD 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
DOUBLES 
CONNOR BALL 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 

 
EVENT 6 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
PETER CHESTER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
MASON REED 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
TYLER WILDMAN 1 

 

HOA 
MARK E STRICKLAND 1 
 
 


